Version Information :
SN
01
02
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize
 File Version : GSTH-SERIES-V1R2
GOTRENDGSTH Brand :

GSTH3020P-SERIES
Part No.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Isat
( A )
 Latest Edit Date :
Marking
GSTH3020P-1R5M
GSTH3020P-R47M
GSTH3020P-1R0M
 Established Date : 2020.02.19
1.8+/-0.2
GSTH3020P-R10N
GSTH3020P-R36M
GSTH3020P-R22N 0.22
2021.09.24
 File Version : GSTH-SERIES-V1R2
GSTH3020P-R68M
0.47

36.0 41.0 8.8 7.7 5.5 4.5
66.0 74.0 7.0 6.2 4.0 3.4
95.0 109.0 6.0 5.5 3.2 2.8
130.0 150.0 5.0 4.2 2.8 2.4
150.0 171.0 4.0 3.5 2.6 2.2
180.0 190.0 3.6 3.2 2.5 2.1
* Test Condition @100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25deg.C Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40deg.C
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
M
M
M
M
GSTH5020P-8R2M
GSTH5020P-100M 10.00
M
M
M
M

0.10
6.80
10.00
1.00
1.50
2.20
3.30
 Product Series : GSTH Brand : GOTREND
Irms
( A )
 File Version : GSTH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2020.02.19 Description : High Current Inductor
DCR
( m Ohm )
GSTH5030P-SERIES
GSTH5030P-R47M 0.47
A
GSTH5030P-R12N
GSTH5030P-R15N
GSTH5030P-R33M

8.8+/-0.4
0.47
0.33
0.68
0.82
GSTH8030P-R33M
GSTH8030P-R47M
GSTH8030P-R82M
E
GSTH8030P-1R5M
GSTH8030P-R68M
GSTH8030P-1R0M
D
1.4+/-0.3
A
GSTH8030P-R22M 0.22 M
F(Ref.)
8.2+/-0.3
C
2.8+/-0.2 5.0+/-0.3

GSTH8040P-470M
Part No.
M
M
M
M
M
GSTH8040P-2R2M
GSTH8040P-4R7M
GSTH8040P-6R8M
 Product Series : GSTH Brand : GOTREND
 Established Date : 2020.02.19 Description : High Current Inductor
 File Version : GSTH-SERIES-V1R2 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Standard      Customize
GSTH8040P-SERIES
GSTH8040P-R33M 0.33 M
B C
M
H(Ref.)
Inductance
( uH )
GSTH8040P-R47M
8.2+/-0.3
 Latest Edit Date : 2021.09.24 Product Type :
8.8+/-0.4
F(Ref.)
1.4+/-0.3
GSTH8040P-8R2M
GSTH8040P-150M 15.00
0.22
8.20
GSTH8040P-R82M
GSTH8040P-R22M